

HB1068_L.019

Amendment No. _____

HB23-1068

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Valdez

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 5, line 1, after "(a)" insert "(I)".
- 2 Page 5, line 5, strike "(I)" and substitute "(II)".
- 3 Page 5, line 9, strike "(II)" and substitute "(III)".
- 4 Strike "(2.5)(a)" and substitute "(2.5)(a)(I)" on: **Page 5**, lines 8 and 12.

** *** ** *** **